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

17 Flintville Rd. - Brick home on 1± ac. Fenced backyard, 2-car 
detached garage,hardwood � oors, nice size rooms. 3 bedrooms, one 
bath, serving bar in kitchen, wall electric. heat, plus gas vanguard back 
up.Home sold “AS IS”. Good location. Investors dream. ALL info. TBV. 
MLS#1871418 $79,900

798 Magnolia Dr. - *HARD TO FIND* Million dollar view & mature 
trees found at this spacious 3BR, 2.5BA w/ loft log cabin settled in on a 
large, cul-de-sac lot at Tim’s Ford Lake. Gentle slope to the year-round, 
deep water - NO STEPS! Here & ready for you to make your mark on it! 
Property comes mostly furnished! Call to schedule your showing and 
make and o� er today! MLS#1874148 $775,000

2011 Hall Dr. - Beautiful all brick custom home with open � oor plan. 
Home features hardwood and tile � oors, stainless steel appliances, 
privacy fenced in back yard, 3BR, bonus room and an o�  ce/workout 
room! Move in ready! MLS#1865648 $229,900

96 Blair Hollow Rd. - Beautiful rural living with hilltop views! Lovely 
but not remote...easy drive to Huntsville. Cozy home with 3BR/2BA 
in a split plan. Kitchen,laundry and dining rooms w pretty tile. Huge 
pantry. Carport; gazebo w hot tub; storm shelter, awesome patio. 
MLS#1893638 $119,000

Under Contract

Not ShowingNew List
ing

New List
ing

32 W. Point Dr. - Motivated Seller. Charm and upgrades GALORE! 
Check out this brick home close to the Alabama state line. Move-in 
ready! MLS#1882226 $104,900

213 Main Ave. S. - *MOTIVATED SELLERS* Where your dreams come 
true! Historic building nestled in Historic Downtown Fayetteville. Over 
3000 sq ft ready for you to put a mark on it! Many upgrades including 
roof & HVAC give you the “foot forward”! Public, city parking in rear 
for extra space to serve! Schedule a showing today! MLS#1883655 
$107,000

Commercial
744 Ardmore Hwy. - Renovated older home has abundance of 
charm. Spacious home on 1.56 +/- acs features 4BR, 2BA. Both baths 
are huge. Open � oor plan o� ers lots of living & kitchen space. Huge 
workshop could be family room or large master suite with very little 
work. New roof. Convenient to Huntsville, Fayetteville, & Ardmore. 
MLS#1880269 $159,900

2657 Huntsville Hwy. - All Brick, single-story Ranch Home situated on 
2+/- acres. Large backyard with mature trees. Home features; hardwood 
large living room and kitchen, handicap accessible & equipped 
bathroom. MOVE-IN READY! One year home warranty.  
MLS#1868039 $139,999

68 Taylor Rd. - PRIVACY & PEACE AWAIT! Hardwood � oors, tile, and 
new paint throughout this 3BR/1.5BA home w/ updated counter tops 
& full basement. Master has large walk-in closet. Enjoy hot water and 
stay warm all winter thanks to the wood burning outside furnace. 
Situated on 2 beautiful acres with mature trees & a front porch you 
must experience. MLS#1879019 $110,000

SOLD
16 Ash Grove Rd. - Move in ready home in Park City. Home 
features an open fl oor plan, rocking chair front porch, privacy 
fenced large patio, carport, storage shed. MLS#1871285 $98,900

SOLD

48 L. Mitchell Rd. - Country living at its best! 1.5+/- acres 3 BR 2 BA, 
large country kitchen and lg laundry. Plenty of room for mini-farm, 
part-fenced, 30x50 shop/garage, sep 14x24 equipment storage or 
convert to barn. Green � eld views from the rocking chair front porch. 
MLS#1858775 $115,000

SOLD

http://www.remax.com
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com509 Main Avenue South • Fayetteville, TN 37334 • 931-433-3775 • Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG

931-993-1340

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker

931-993-6446

Charla Gardner
Realtor ®, CTG

931-532-0214

Catherine Bartlett
Realtor ®, CTG

931-993-0747Each o�  ce independently owned and operated

LEADING EDGE

LAND LISTINGS

• Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665432 
  45.54 Acres - $179,900

• Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665434 
  49.73 Acres - $194,900

• Wells Plateau  Lots 
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